VILLA 1| ROOF
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Plotarea i 814,38 m2

EE R S ) |
5 Built-up area above ground 349,16 m2
;‘:::;um 5::!5 E |Built-up area undergorund 744,23 m2
Living terrace 4_1:20].@. |TOTAL 1093,39 m2
Dining terrace | 5122 m2 | |
Installationsarea =~ = 2545m2 Exterior area
|Terrace 179,22 m2
|Covered terrace 120,44 m2
Built-up area 9,09 m2 Pergola terrace 90,58 m2
|Solarium 51,44 m2
TOTAL 441,68 m2

Net floar area 17237 m2

Garden + free area 363,40 m2
|Indoor pool 25,87 m2
Pool ground floor 46,20 m2
[Fire pit area 11,90 m2
Jacuzzi solarium 12,00'/m2
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VILLA 1| FIRST FLOOR

Bathroom B3

L

Living upstairs
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Master Bedroom Terrace
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| SUMMARY
L Plot area A
= HPH’[I:::IEH B2 Built-up area 4
I ! Built-up area above ground 349,16 m2
F-"stgﬂw hallway | Built-up area undergorund 744,23 m2
_ 1| — Bedroom B2 i TOTAL 1093,39 m2
- : | Bathroom bedroom B2
! B 1 B g Master r?:lf!:h:’r\ll_] roem Bedroom B3 t -
- Bathroom bedroom B3 | EReeeen & 0 | |
Master dressing room | ! Terrace 179,22 m2
master :?‘L’;f”“m 2 : Covered terrace 120,44 m2
-l -l [ [ dutel bedioom Pergola terrace 90,58 m2
Net fioor area ] Solarium 51,44 m2
TOTAL 441,68 m2
Bedrooms B2 & B3 Terrace
Master Bedroom Terrace
I Garden + free area 353,40 m2
- ! Built-up area & Indoor pool 25,87 m2
. 1 . Pool ground floor 46,20 m2
E i Md\l.l‘f\l‘hniljl'lll.'lﬂ'- : F"E pit afe_a 11'90 m2
EE::I:uom'_E:Zr‘I_z’:_l}S_l Terrace Lo E Jacuzzi solarium 12,00 m2
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VILLA 1| GROUND FLOOR

A83,

Living - dining
i3 md

Living porch

s Y

Kitchen
251 m2
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Fire pit area
1.590 ms

[ining porch
25,45 i

‘Outdoor kitchen terrace
2063 2

Stairs

Studio

Toilet

Bedroom B1

Walk-in closet Bedroom B1
Bathroom bedrecom B1
Kitchen 22,561'm2
Kitchen pantry 3,74/ m2

Living - dining 656,24 m2

12,19 m2
13,39 m2
5,00 m2
11,89 m2
6,48 m2
4,43 m2

Net fioor area T 4e1,08(m2
26,45 m2
20,83 m2
70,06 m2
11,90 m2

Dining porch
Outdoor kotchen porch
Living porch
Fire pit area

Built-up area 191,72 m2
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e i —\mm 1 SUMMARY
BE?-!.{LT‘--D:“ 8 Plot area £14,38 m2
'- e
I £ ) T 5
o Hall 13,22 m2 Built-up area above ground 349,16 m2
I Bathroom B1 Wardrobe 2,99m2 Built-up area undergorund 744,23 m2

TOTAL 1093,39 m2
Exterior area
Terrace
Covered terrace
Pergola terrace
Solarium
TOTAL

179,22 m2
120,44 m2
90,58 m2
51,44 m2
441,68 m2

353,40 m2
25,87 m2
46,20 m2
11,90 m2
12,00 m2

Garden + free area
Indoor pool

Pool ground floor
Fire pit area
Jacuzzi solarium
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Installations area

2545 m2

SUMMARY

814,38 m2

Living Terrace
41302

Dining Terrace
<172 m3

Toilet
sc.:l.:num ; _Buiﬂ—up area undergorund 744,23 m2

Living terace j 20 m2, TOTAL 1093,39 m2
Dining terrace
Installations area

C ed
Built-up area
ROOF e o ]
| Built-up area above ground 349,16 m2

- Exterior area

Net fior area ; 172,37 m2 Terrace 179,22 m2
Covered terrace 120,44 m2
Pergola terrace 90,58 m2
Solarium 51,44 m2
TOTAL 441,68 m2

Built-up area ' 9,09 m2

Garden + free area 353,40 m2
Indoor pool 25,87 m2
Pool ground floor 46,20 m2
Fire pitarea 11,90 m2
Jacuzzi solarium 12,00 m2
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Steam bath i =
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SUMMARY
Bathroom B4 3 ) 814,38 m2
453 mid
Built-up area
E] | ., Horme &inermia e 11,88m2 |  Built-upareaabove ground 349,16 m2
Becroom B4 * D s Stairs i _ Built-up area undergorund 744,23 m2
[:\ I:I ______ G Bedroom hallway f 12 JOTAL 1093.39 m2
Indoor pool area = : Bedroom B4 L 1 b -
i @ f | ) (-] Bathroom bedroom B4 58 = 3
‘ Gy Bedroom B .94 Exterior area

Bathroom B5 Bedroom hallway , _— Bathroom bedroom B5 T rrone 179,22 m2

[ — harama Home cinema 33,72 ; d
| ] Cellar 48 Covered terrace | 120,44 m2
Recreation room .96 m Pergola terrace 90,58 m2
| Tc!lel halhway <, ; Solarium 51,44 m2

Spa hallway Aecreation room et hallway Toilet ! s
M2 . 06 b ma Storage TOTAL 441,68 m2
Gym 24/ m2 .

Spa hallway : Garden + free area 353,40 m2
[3 o Wl S ¥ Gym Wellness & Spa 00| Indoor pool _ 25,87 m2
P Steam bath e Pool ground floor 46,20 m2
g Indoor poshares ooy B0md Fire pit area 11,90 m2
Net fioor area . _314_[_.21}_“2 Jacuzzi solarium 12,00 m2
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Flayroom
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Installations

| Hioma cinema installakions

Laundry area

Laundry hallway
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Gardener storage
1425 m2
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VILLA 1| BASEMENT -2

ViLLA 1

Plotarea Al 814,38 m2

|
Hall . 10,5 m2
Stairs 6.36 m2
Home cinema installations A 504 m2
Staff apartment | 34,91 m2
Sterage § 7,26 m2
Laundry hallway . 3,52 m2
Laundry area | 8,56 m2
Playroom 34 53 m2
Garage hall 2,16 m2
Toilet _ 230 m2

Gardener storage . 1425'“2

Installations 40,26 m2

Garage - 112,84 m2
28253 m2

Net floor area

Built-up area 334,91 m2

SUMMARY

_Built;u area

Built-up area above ground
_ Built-up area undergorund
TOTAL

Exterior area
Terrace
Covered terrace
Pergola terrace
Solarium
TOTAL

‘Garden + free area
Indoor pool

Pool ground floor
Fire pitarea
Jacuzzi solarium
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349,16 m2
744,23 m2
1093,39 m2

179,22 m2
120,44 m2
90,58 m2
51,44 m2
441,68 m2

353,40 m2
25,87 m2
46,20 m2
11,90 m2
12,00 m2

Direceion

Direccion

revisado




